
September 05, 2023

Race Date WDC Johanna Olson Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys Junior Varsity 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Castle London Park Rapids Area 20:08.8(< 5)   1 11
Gavin Brown Bertha-Hewitt 20:53.1(< 5)   2 11
Alex Drevlow Sauk Centre 21:11.61   3 8
Evan Peterson Sauk Centre 21:19.72   4 9
Zaron Olmschenk Sauk Centre 21:22.23   5 10
Jalen Hinzmann Bertha-Hewitt 21:26.9(< 5)   6 9
Drew Martin Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 21:35.6(< 5)   7 9
Zander Olmschenk Sauk Centre 21:39.14   8 12
Christopher Boyer Sauk Centre 21:46.55   9 12
Andrew Drevlow Sauk Centre 21:51.86  10 12
Noah Christen Sauk Centre 21:55.07  11 10
Isaac Radniecki Bertha-Hewitt 21:57.0(< 5)  12 10
Dominic Terhaar Sauk Centre 22:04.1(> 7)  13 12
Elijah Cordes Alexandria 22:04.7(< 5)  14 8
Sawyer Deters Sauk Centre 22:07.0(> 7)  15 8
Sev Anderson Sauk Centre 22:14.5(> 7)  16 11
Jacob Blume Border West 22:15.3(< 5)  17 9
Sean Ward Park Rapids Area 22:17.5(< 5)  18 11
Spencer Moore Alexandria 22:26.1(< 5)  19 8
Ben Myron Ashby-Brandon-Eva 22:31.4(< 5)  20 M
Ben Friedrichs Sauk Centre 22:34.6(> 7)  21 9
Aidan Rech Pillager 22:51.98  22 12
Leo Kaufenberg Park Rapids Area 22:55.3(< 5)  23 11
Rayden Weber Sauk Centre 23:27.1(> 7)  24 12
Abe Gaytan Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 23:48.4(< 5)  25 9
William Brandsma Bertha-Hewitt 23:57.2(< 5)  26 11
Finnley Heisserer Pillager 24:10.69  27 9
Rylan Pallow Sauk Centre 24:27.8(> 7)  28 10
William Jorschumb Benson/KMS 24:41.5(< 5)  29 12
Dylan Johnson Ashby-Brandon-Eva 24:45.3(< 5)  30 M
Grant Leinscheid Sauk Centre 24:58.3(> 7)  31 9
Hugo Sanchez Arenas Benson/KMS 25:24.3(< 5)  32 11
Charles Peterson Wadena-Deer Creek 25:27.2(< 5)  33 10
John Zollman Sauk Centre 25:40.6(> 7)  34 9
Carter Fickes Border West 26:01.8(< 5)  35 9
Miles Self Wadena-Deer Creek 26:05.8(< 5)  36 9
William Adams Pine River-Backus 26:22.4(< 5)  37 9
Evan Schmidt Wadena-Deer Creek 26:29.0(< 5)  38 10
Josh Conway Park Rapids Area 26:39.0(< 5)  39 10
Marco Stumbo Pillager 26:49.210  40 12
Ben Anderson Little Falls 27:04.3(< 5)  41 9
Kyle Blonigan Sauk Centre 27:09.8(> 7)  42 9
Parker Pallansch Pillager 27:18.811  43 9
Nicholas Barg Pillager 31:02.912  44 9
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September 05, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date WDC Johanna Olson Invitational

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity 5K

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Sauk Centre Finish Position -     1

15
21:27.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Alex Drevlow 1 21:11.6   1 8     1 21:11.6
Evan Peterson 2 21:19.7   2 9     3 42:31.3
Zaron Olmschenk 3 21:22.2   3 10     6 1:03:53.5
Zander Olmschenk 4 21:39.1   4 12    10 1:25:32.6
Christopher Boyer 5 21:46.5   5 12    15 1:47:19.1
Andrew Drevlow (6) 21:51.8   6 12 (21) 2:09:10.9
Noah Christen (7) 21:55.0   7 10 (28) 2:31:05.9
Dominic Terhaar More 22:04.1   8 12 2:53:10.0
Sawyer Deters More 22:07.0   9 8 3:15:17.0
Sev Anderson More 22:14.5  10 11 3:37:31.5
Ben Friedrichs More 22:34.6  11 9 4:00:06.1
Rayden Weber More 23:27.1  12 12 4:23:33.2
Rylan Pallow More 24:27.8  13 10 4:48:01.0
Grant Leinscheid More 24:58.3  14 9 5:12:59.3
John Zollman More 25:40.6  15 9 5:38:39.9
Kyle Blonigan More 27:09.8  16 9 6:05:49.7

Pillager Finish Position -     2

50
26:26.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Aidan Rech 8 22:51.9   1 12     8 22:51.9
Finnley Heisserer 9 24:10.6   2 9    17 47:02.5
Marco Stumbo 10 26:49.2   3 12    27 1:13:51.7
Parker Pallansch 11 27:18.8   4 9    38 1:41:10.5
Nicholas Barg 12 31:02.9   5 9    50 2:12:13.4

Park Rapids Area Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Castle London Less 20:08.8   1 11 20:08.8
Sean Ward Less 22:17.5   2 11 42:26.3
Leo Kaufenberg Less 22:55.3   3 11 1:05:21.6
Josh Conway Less 26:39.0   4 10 1:32:00.6

Bertha-Hewitt Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Gavin Brown Less 20:53.1   1 11 20:53.1
Jalen Hinzmann Less 21:26.9   2 9 42:20.0
Isaac Radniecki Less 21:57.0   3 10 1:04:17.0
William Brandsma Less 23:57.2   4 11 1:28:14.2

Wadena-Deer Creek Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Charles Peterson Less 25:27.2   1 10 25:27.2
Miles Self Less 26:05.8   2 9 51:33.0
Evan Schmidt Less 26:29.0   3 10 1:18:02.0

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Drew Martin Less 21:35.6   1 9 21:35.6
Abe Gaytan Less 23:48.4   2 9 45:24.0

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity 5K

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Alexandria Community Christian Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Elijah Cordes Less 22:04.7   1 8 22:04.7
Spencer Moore Less 22:26.1   2 8 44:30.8

Benson/KMS Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

William Jorschumb Less 24:41.5   1 12 24:41.5
Hugo Sanchez Arenas Less 25:24.3   2 11 50:05.8

Border West Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jacob Blume Less 22:15.3   1 9 22:15.3
Carter Fickes Less 26:01.8   2 9 48:17.1

Ashby-Brandon-Evansville Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ben Myron Less 22:31.4   1 M 22:31.4
Dylan Johnson Less 24:45.3   2 M 47:16.7

Pine River-Backus Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

William Adams Less 26:22.4   1 9 26:22.4

Little Falls Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ben Anderson Less 27:04.3   1 9 27:04.3
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